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Sep. 27 2210 12:@82PM Pl

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664)

September 14, 2010 - Primary Election

{
candidate for the osg‘:;\of

) a
couny oS, Chatn ot viwicno T iwod el oy

cilar

report that | have expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submir, with my fiscal agent, the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August25 O September 8 B

© Receipts:
1) Towl of all receipts m this report

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports

3) Total of all primary election receipis to date
(Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures:
4) Total expenditures in this report

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date

7) Balance if SURPLUS
8) Balance if DEFICIT

1)
2)
3)

4)

6)

7

8)

September 22 0

Seorsiary of Siate's Office. State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 05301
Phone; 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 — hup:/fwww.s0s.1h.gov <gp 06 2010

email: elections@sos.state nh.us
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